Available Colors
6400K3000K
LED Flexbrite Kits
Easy to use flexible, dimmable, and economical LED rope light has
UV inhibitor built into the PVC housing for use outdoors. Save 73% in
running costs compared to incandescent rope light. LED Flexbrite last up to
three times as long as incandescent rope.
Features

SK
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
Warm White Kits
120V / 3000K / 72CRI / 32Lm/ft / 1/2” Diameter
Cool White Kits
120V / 6400K / 75CRI / 34Lm/ft / 1/2” Diameter
120V Kits Include: (1) Removable 5ft power cord with 1.6A inverter, (1) removable end cap, and (1) mounting clip per foot of rope
ITEM NUMBER CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE IP RATING CRI CUTTING
LR-LED-WW-3 3000K 3 ft 32Lm / ft 3W IP65 67+ N/A
LR-LED-WW-9 3000K 9 ft 32Lm / ft 9W IP65 67+ N/A
LR-LED-WW-15 3000K 15 ft 32Lm / ft 15W IP65 67+ N/A
LR-LED-WW-30 3000K 30 ft 32Lm / ft 30W IP65 67+ N/A
LR-LED-WW-75 3000K 75 ft 32Lm / ft 75W IP65 67+ N/A
LR-LED-CW-3 6400K 3 ft 34Lm / ft 3W IP65 75+ N/A
LR-LED-CW-9 6400K 9 ft 34Lm / ft 9W IP65 75+ N/A
LR-LED-CW-15 6400K 15 ft 34Lm / ft 15W IP65 75+ N/A
LR-LED-CW-30 6400K 30 ft 34Lm / ft 30W IP65 75+ N/A
LR-LED-CW-75 6400K 75 ft 34Lm / ft 75W IP65 75+ N/A
LR-LED-EXT3 RL-TRACK-4 RL-CLIP/SCREW
LR-CLIP-20
FLEXBRITE ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
LR-LED-EXT3 3’ linking cable
RL-TRACK-4 4’ clear plastic mounting track
RL-CLIP/SCREW Clear plastic mounting clips (qty 10)
LR-CLIP-20 Clear plastic mounting clips (qty 20)
FLEXBRITE ORDERING INFORMATION *Custom Cut Orders - Please Allow Up To 2-4 Weeks Order Processing & Delivery*
221
LED